w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
Precision Regulators
	 Features and Benefits	 3
	 Electropneumatic Transducer	 4-5
	 Economy Miniature Electropneumatic Transducer	 6-7
	 Miniature Electropneumatic Transducer	 8-9
	 Precision Regulator	 10-11
	 High Flow Precision Regulator	 12-13

A G
G = G Tap (BSPP)
How To Order
Flow Ratings
O
U
TP
U
T
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
, P
S
IG
 (B
A
R
)
O
U
TP
U
T
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
, P
S
IG
 (B
A
R
)
FLOW, SCFM (dm3/s)
20 PSI (1.4 BAR) INLET 100 PSI (6.9 BAR) INLET
FLOW, SCFM (dm3/s)
120 PSI (8.3 BAR) INLET
R851-02BF pictured
Dimensions: Inches (mm)
Miniature Electropneumatic
Transducer
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
18
Precision
Regulators
Precision Regulators
Precision Regulator Repair Kits
Kit # Description
RKR800D	 for 2-40 pressure range models
RKR800E	 for 2-60 pressure range models
RKR800F	 for 2-120 pressure range models
RKR820F	 for 2-120 pressure range models
Replacement Adjustment Knob Kits
Kit # Description
RP8002	 for R800 and R820 models
Electropneumatic Transducers
Electropneumatic Transducer Repair Kits
Kit # Description
RKR831BC	 for 3-15 and 3-27 pressure range models
RKR831EF	 for 2-60 and 3-120 pressure range models
High Flow Precision Regulators
Regulator Repair Kits